Data sheet
Pressure flow controllers
AFA 2 / VFG 2(1) / VFG 22(1)
Pressure relief controller
Description
The controller is a self-acting pressure relief controller primarily for use in district heating systems. The controller is normally closed and
opens on rising pressure.
The controller has a control valve, an actuator with one control diaphragm and a spring(s) for pressure setting.

Impulse tube set AF
Seal pot V1
Picture Type designation Description Connections Code No.
Impulse tube set AF
– 1× Copper tube Ø10 × 1 × 1500 mm
– 1× compression fitting for imp. tube
connection to pipe (G ¼)
– 2× socket
- 003G1391
Compression fitting
For impulse tube Ø10 connections to
controller G ¼ 003G1468
Shut off valve
For impulse tube Ø10 -
003G1401
Static throttle valve 065B2909
Seal pot V1 Capacity 1 liter; with compression
fittings for imp. tube Ø10
-
003G1392
Seal pot V2
Capacity 3 liter; with compression
fittings for imp. tube Ø10 , for actuator
size 640 cm2
003G1403
Adapter VFG 2 - AFA 2
For combination of new Virtus pressure
actuators AF(P)A 2, with old generation
of valves VFx 2
- 003G1782
AMEi 6 iNET
el. actuator 230 V
Intelligent Δp actuator with iNET
function -
082G4302
AMEi 6 iNET
el. actuator 24 V 082G4303
Data sheet Pressure flow controllers, AFA 2 / VFG 2(1) / VFG 22(1)
5 | © Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2026.03 AI556250903712en-010101
Spare parts code numbers
Service kits
1) To be available end of Q1 2026
Picture Type designation DN
(mm)
kVS
(m3/h)
PN for VFG 2 /
VFG 22
for VFG 21 /
VFG 221
Valve insert
15 4.0
16/25/40
065B2796 065B2790
20 6.3 065B2797 065B2791
25 8.0
065B2798 065B2792
32 16
40 20
065B2799 065B2793
50 32
Pressure control insert
VFG 22(1)
65 60 003G1800 003G1807
80 80 003G1801 003G1808
100 160 003G1802 003G1809
125 250 003G1803 003G1810
150 380 On demand On demand
200 650 On demand On demand
250 800 On demand On demand
Adapter VFG 2 - AFA 2 15-250 - 003G1782 1)
Pressure stuffing box
VFG 22(1)
65-125 - 003G1730
150-200 - 003G1731
250 - 003G1732
Data sheet Pressure flow controllers, AFA 2 / VFG 2(1) / VFG 22(1)
6 | © Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2026.03 AI556250903712en-010101
Overview
Application examples
Direct-connected heating system Indirectly connected heating system
Pressure control for a pump in bypass
Data sheet Pressure flow controllers, AFA 2 / VFG 2(1) / VFG 22(1)
7 | © Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2026.03 AI556250903712en-010101
Product details
General data
VFG 2 / VFG 22(1) Valve
1) At temperatures above 150 °C only with seal pots (see Accessories)
AFA 2 Actuator
1) Combination with AMEi 6 not possible
Nominal diameter DN 15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250
kVS value of Δp controller m3/h 4.0 6.3 8.0 16 20 32 60 80 160 250 380 650 800
Cavitation factor z 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.55 0.55 0.5 0.42 0.35 0.3 0.27 0.23 0.2 0.18
Leakage acc. to standard
IEC 534 (% of kvs)
VFG 2 / VFG 22 ≤ 0.03 ≤ 0.05
VFG 21 / VFG 221 ≤ 0.01
Nominal pressure PN 16, 25, 40
Max. differential
pressure
PN 16
bar
16
15 12 10
PN 25, 40 20
Pressure relieve system Bellows (Stainless steel 1.4571) Chamber relieved
Media Circulation water / glycolic water up to 30 %
Media pH Min. 7, Max. 10
Media temperature
VFG 2 / VFG 22
°C
2 ... 150 / 2 ... 200 1) 2 … 150
VFG 21 / VFG 221 2 ... 150